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SČ Výkon
Meno
Klub

  

official

 Body 3.1. 5.4. 6.2.

Rusnáková Viktória
MS

AK Slávia TU Košice 
x216
 

11.57
0,10

11.74
1,30

11.92
2,00

11.71
-1,10

-
 

11.92
2,00 m/s

1
04 PB

Majtánová Zuzana (H)
 

Atletický klub  ZTS Martin 
11.23121

0,80

10.98
1,00

10.98
0,70

11.15
0,40

11.56
1,90

11.24
-1,40

11.56
1,90 m/s

2
07 PB 11,00

Zacharová Zoja
 

Atletický klub Bojničky 
09.23151

0,70

09.15
1,50

08.95
-0,20

x
 

08.53
0,60

09.06
0,30

09.23
0,70 m/s

3
07 9,00

Šiková Nela
 

AK AŠK Slávia Trnava 
08.0941

0,70

-
 

-
 

-
 

-
 

-
 

08.09
0,70 m/s

4
07 8,00

Celkom 4 atlétov/atletiek
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